
iPSA email lists

MAIN LIST
Andrew Payne <andy.payne@daniels.utoronto.ca>,
Angie Voela <a.voela@uel.ac.uk>,
Cameron McEwan <CMcEwan4@uclan.ac.uk>,
Francesco Proto <fproto@brookes.ac.uk>,
John Shannon Hendrix <jhendrix@rwu.edu>,
Lorens Holm <l.holm@dundee.ac.uk>,
Tim Martin <tdmartin739@googlemail.com>,
Wouter van Acker <Wouter.Van.Acker@ulb.be>,
Stamatis Zografos <stamatios.zografos@ucl.ac.uk>,

CODA (for most projects)
Nadir Lahiji <nadir.lahiji@gmail.com>,
Jodi LaCoe <jlacoe@maryu.marywood.edu>,
Sadra Tehrani <sadra.tehrani92@gmail.com>,

GUESTS (for some projects)
Dinah Holtzman <dinahmight1973@gmail.com>,
Claudia Lapping <c.lapping@ucl.ac.uk>,
Todd McGowan <Todd.McGowan@uvm.edu>,

NEWS & ANNOUNCEMENTS (general interest and past 
participation)
Katarina Andjelkovic <katarina.code@gmail.com>,
Noé Badillo <badillon2020@icloud.com>,
Kati Blom <katriina.blom@ncl.ac.uk>,
Anahita Shadkam <annahita.shadkam@gmail.com>,
Dominik Lejman <dlejman@wp.pl>,



Kōan Jeff Baysa <kjb@ibiennale.org>,
Chris Vandeerwees <chrisvanderwees@gmail.com>,
John Gale <johngaleuk@gmail.com>,
Cella <cella@transart.org>,

PUBLICITY & INVITATIONS (ADD TO ALL ABOVE)

Lacanians:
Carol Owens <carolowensappi@gmail.com>,
Clint Burnham <clint_burnham@sfu.ca>,
Dany Nobus <dany.nobus@brunel.ac.uk>,
Hilary Neroni <hilary.neroni@uvm.edu>,
Isabel Millar <isabel.millar@gmail.com>,
Jane Rendell <j.rendell@ucl.ac.uk>,
Diana Cuello <dianacuellophd@gmail.com>,
Sarah Meehan <stronghotcoffee@yahoo.co.uk>,
Olga Cox Cameron <olga.coxcameron@yahoo.com>,
Stephanie Swales <stephanieswales@gmail.com>,

Others:
Chris Livecchi <cml296@gmail.com>,
Claudio Sgarbi <cldsgrb@gmail.com>,
Criptic Team <cripticollab@gmail.com>,
Evangelos Kyriakidis <E.Kyriakidis@kent.ac.uk>,
Eve Watson <evewatson22@gmail.com>,
Federica Goffi <FedericaGoffi@cunet.carleton.ca>,
Gunalan Nadarajan <guna@umich.edu>,
Irina Aristarkhova <irinaaristarkhova@gmail.com>,
Jake Harper <jake@soot.com>,
Karima Benbih <karima.benbih@gmail.com>,



Lisa Landrum <Lisa.Landrum@umanitoba.ca>,
Mark Aerial Waller <markaerial@gmail.com>,
Negar Goljan <negarg@vt.edu>,
Paul Emmons <pemmons@vt.edu>,
Pedro Ravara <pravara@baixaatelier.pt>,
Prof. Dr. G. Schmalz <giselasc@zedat.fu-berlin.de>,
Riva Lava <rivalava@hotmail.com>,
Roger Connah <connahroger@gmail.com>,
Stamatia Dimitrakopoulos <St.Dimitrakopoulos@gmail.com>,
Ted Landrum <theodorelandrum@gmail.com>,
Theodore Zelmo <zelmoza@gmail.com>,
Tracey Eve Winton <traceywinton@me.com>,
Vasilis Ganiatsas <vgan@central.ntua.gr>,
Naseem Baradaranfallahkhair <falla@berkeley.edu>,
Oliver Botar <Oliver.Botar@umanitoba.ca>,
Angeliki Sioli <A.Sioli@tudelft.nl>,
Sarah Meehan <stronghotcoffee@yahoo.co.uk>,
Marcia F. Feuerstein <mfeuerst@vt.edu>,


